

John Lewis Stock Number	54622717
Name	Pamper Hamper
Contents	Furniss Cherry and Chocolate Biscuits e200g Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar 100g Dea Del Mare Prosecco 75cl Bramley Body Lotion with Juniper, Sweet Orange & Bergamot 250ml Bramley Body Wash with Grapefruit, Lavender & Sweet Orange 250ml Pintail Geranium & Rose Petal Candle
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.

Name	200g*6 FU Cherry&Choc
Ingredients	<p>Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Sugar, Glace Cherries (7%) (Cherries, Sucrose, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate, Sulphur Dioxide, Colouring: Erythrosine), Dark Chocolate (5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Butter (Milk), Whey Powder (Milk), Invert Sugar Syrup, Salt, Natural Lemon Flavour.</p> <p>Wheat Flour Contains: Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts
Net Quantity	6 x 200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from strong light and once opened store in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's name and address	Furniss (Proper Cornish) Ltd Druids Road Redruth Cornwall TR15 3RW
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2152kj/512kcal
fat	21.3g/ml
of which saturates	10.0g/ml
carbohydrate	76.8g/ml
of which sugars	35.6g/ml
protein	5.5g/ml
salt	0.70g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	N - Erythrosine

Name	Chocolate Bar 1172
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. White Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Decorations; Rice flour, WHEAT flour, WHEAT malt, WHEAT gluten, salt, vanilla flavour, Stabiliser; E414, Gelatine (beef) Glazing agent E904, Colours; E120, E171, E172, E174
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Produced in a nut environment
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in dry conditions between 10 – 22c out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Linden Lady Chocolates Ltd, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch rd, Colchester CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2357kj/kcal 563
fat	36.2g/ml
of which saturates	21.8g/ml
carbohydrate	51g/ml
of which sugars	50g/ml
protein	7g/ml
salt	0.21g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	nil
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	Dea Del Mare Prosecco Extra Dry
Ingredients	100% Glera
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Only Sulphites
Net Quantity	0.75 CL
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	The Wine People Srl – Via Maestri del Lavoro 28, 38123 Trento IT
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	284 – 68 kj/kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	14 g/L
of which sugars	14 g/L
protein	0 g/ml
salt	NA g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	11%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y